Industrial Grade
Heat-Exchanger Unit Heaters
WARNING!
Please adhere to all instructions published in this manual.
Failure to do so may be dangerous and may void your warranty.
The HHP heat-exchanger core is covered by the Safety Codes Act and therefore is not field repairable.
Contact factory for a replacement core if fluid leakage occurs.

tolerance must be calculated from 230V. If motor is marked 230V it is still suitable for 208V operation but the tolerance must
be calculated from 230V. For 3-phase motors the line to line full load voltage must be balanced within 1%.
 Model Coding
Model Series
Generation
For major revisions
Discharge Type
1 One-way adjustable louvers
2 Two-way adjustable louvers
3 Nozzle
4 Four-way adjustable louvers
Heater Model Code and Option Codes
HHP 2 - H - 12 - 1 - C1 - 115 1 60 - E - 1
Tube Passes
1 Pass 1
3 Pass 3
5 Pass 5
7 Pass 7
Steam units are 1 Pass only
Not available in 12 inch fan size
Not available in 12, 16, & 20 inch fan sizes
Projection Type
Horizontal H
Vertical V
Available in all fan sizes
Not available in 30 inch fan size
Connection Type
1-1/2" NPT Male Sched. 40 C1
1-1/2" CL300# RF flange (4 bolt) C2
2" CL300# RF flange (8 bolt) C3^
Model Code
H1, etc.
Option Codes
Options
H1◊ Heresite coated core
H2◊ Heresite coated cabinet
H3◊ Heresite coated core & cabinet
ZZ Special build (Factory assigned code)
G  General purpose
Motor Type
  E†  Hazardous Location
Motor * ǂ
Voltage Phase Frequency
115  1 60
208 1 60
230 1 60
208 3 60
230 3 60
460 3 60
575 3 60
12 to 24 inch fan size only
Fan Size
12 Inches 12
16 Inches 16
20 Inches 20
24 Inches 24
30 Inches 30
Horizontal or Vertical  projection type
Horizontal or Vertical  models
Horizontal protection type only
Horizontal or Vertical  projection type
Horizontal or Vertical  projection type
12 to 24 inch fan size only
12 to 24 inch fan size only
Includes louvers & fan blade
Includes louvers & fan blade
3
HHP2 Physical Dimensions (Discharge Type)
Fan
Size 12 16 20 24